
Date Day Event
August 31, 2020 Monday Registration and Orientation for 3rd and 5th semester 
September 1, 2020 Tuesday Commencement of Classes for 3rd and 5th semester 
September 10, 2020 Thursday Late Registration for 3rd and 5th semester
October 2, 2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti
October 12, 2020 Monday Registration and orientation program for 1st semester
October 13, 2020 Tuesday Classes begins for 1st semester
October 19, 2020 Monday Design Module 1 starts for 3rd and 5th semester
October 23, 2020 Friday Design Module 1 ends for 3rd and 5th semester 
October 25, 2020 Sunday Vijaya Dasami 
October 26, 2020 Monday Mid term assessment for 3rd and 5th semester
November 14, 2020 Saturday Deepavali
November 27, 2020 Friday
November 28, 2020 Saturday
November 30, 2020 Monday Design Module 1 starts for 1st semester
December 4, 2020 Friday Design Module 1 ends for 1st semester
December 7, 2020 Monday Mid term assessment for 1st semester
December 21, 2020 Monday Comprehensive end term exam starts for 3rd and 5th semester
December 25, 2020 Friday Christmas
January 5, 2021 Tuesday Comprehensive end term exam ends for 3rd and 5th semester
January 6, 2021 Wednesday Design Module 2 starts for 3rd and 5th semester
January 13, 2021 Wednesday Bhogi 
January 14, 2021 Thursday Sankranthi
January 20, 2021 Wednesday Design Module 2 ends for 3rd and 5th semester
January 21, 2021 Thursday
January 22, 2021 Friday
January 26, 2021 Tuesday Republic Day
February 15, 2021 Monday Comprehensive end term exam starts for 1st semester 
March 3, 2021 Wednesday Comprehensive end term exam ends for 1st semester
March 4, 2021 Thursday Design Module 2 starts for 1st semester
March 17, 2021 Wednesday Design Module 2 ends for 1st semester
March 18, 2021 Thursday
March 19, 2021 Friday

Date Day Event
February 1, 2021 Monday Commencement of classes for 4th and 6th semester and registration day

Commencement of classes for 2nd Semester and Registration day
Design Module 1 starts for 4th and 6th semester

March 26, 2021 Friday Design Module 1 ends for 4th and 6th semester
March 29, 2021 Monday Holi
March 30, 2021 Tuesday Mid term assessment for 4th and 6th semester
April 2, 2021 Friday Good Friday
April 8, 2021 Thursday
April 9, 2021 Friday
April 13, 2021 Tuesday Ugadi
May 10, 2021 Monday Design module 1 starts for 2nd semester
May 13, 2021 Thursday Design module 1 ends for 2nd semester
May 14, 2021 Friday EID - Ramzan
May 17, 2021 Monday Mid term assessment for 2nd semester
May 24, 2021 Monday Comprehensive end term exam starts for 4th and 6th semester
June 8, 2021 Tuesday Comprehensive end term exam ends for 4th and 6th semester
June 9, 2021 Wednesday Design Module 2 starts for 4th and 6th semester
June 23, 2021 Wednesday Design Module 2 ends for 4th and 6th semester
June 24, 2021 Thursday
June 25, 2021 Friday
July 12, 2021 Monday Comprehensive end term exam starts for 2nd semester
July 28, 2021 Wednesday Comprehensive end term exam ends for 2nd semester
July 29, 2021 Thursday Design module 2 starts for 2nd semester
August 11, 2021 Wednesday Design module 2 ends for 2nd semester
August 12, 2021 Thursday
August 13, 2021 Friday

Technical Fest-Impulse (classes suspended)

End Term Jury / Even semester ends for 4th and 6th semester

End Term Jury / Even semester ends for 2nd semester
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End Term Jury / Odd semester ends for 3rd and 5th semester

End Term Design Jury / Odd semester ends for 1st semester

March 22, 2021 Monday

Cultural Fest-Icknighted (Classes Suspended)

Odd Semester

Even Semester


